www.anfieldsensors.com26 www.anfieldsensors.comApril 2018
APPLICATIONS
•  Industrial Equipment
•  Safety Monitoring
•  Mobile Equipment
FEATURES
•  Piezoresistive Ceramic Sensor
•  ASIC Signal conditioning

4
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Reference:
A - Absolute
G - Gauge
S - Sealed
Output:
2 - 4 -20 mA,(2 wire)
3 - 0 - 10 V(3 wire)
4 - 0.5 - 4.5 Vratiometric
5 - 0-5 V(3 wire)
6 - 1 - 5 V(3 wire)
7 - 0.5 - 4.5 V(3 wire)
8 - 1 - 6V(3 wire)
9 -
0.25 -
10.25 V
(3 wire)
Electrical Connection:
M2 - DIN 43650C (Mini DIN)
M12 - M12, 4 pin
C79 - Shielded Cable79 inches (2 meter)
DR - Deutsch ReceptacleDT04-4P
CM - Packard, Metripack, 150 Series (PS2)
Seal Material:
N - NBR  (Standard)
V - VITON®
H - HNBR
E - EPDM
Process Connection:
2M - 1/8” NPT male
4M - 1/4” NPT male
4G - 1/4” BSPP male,G1/4
4S - 7/16-20 SAE male, with O-ring seal
6S - 9/16-18 SAE male,with O-ring seal
Accuracy:
T1 - 0.5% BFSL
Model:
T200
Compensated
Temperature
Range
32°F to 185°F
(0°C to 85°C)
T201
Compensated
Temperature
Range
-40°F to 257°F
(-40°C to 125°C)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (Optional)
T200 - 0100P - G - 3 - M2 - 4M - N - T1 - SR
Connector
Output
4 - 20 mA Voltage
Supply + Supply - Supply + Common Output +
M2 1 2 1 2 3
M12 1 3 1 3 4
C79 / C158 Red Black Red Black White
DR / CDP 2 1 2 1 4
CM B A B A C
M2 M12 C79 / C158 CM DR
** 7500 psi (500 BAR) is only available with 7/16 SAE
Pressure Range:
0015P - 15 PSI
0030P - 30 PSI
0100P - 100 PSI
0150P - 150 PSI
0300P - 300 PSI
0400P - 400 PSI
0600P - 600 PSI
1000P - 1000 PSI